

FlowScout[™] PON Power Meter

The Easiest Way to Verify Many Types of PON Networks



Eliminate the guesswork in activating and troubleshooting many types of PON Network

Specifications

- Network Types: BPON, EPON, GPON, 10G-EPON, XG-PON, XGS-PON
- Upstream: 1310, 1270 nm
- Downstream:1490, 1550, 1577 nm
- Battery: >8 hours, rechargeable
- Weight: 0.59 kg (1.3 lb)
- Size: 17.1 x 10.4 x 4.6 cm (6.75 x 4.1 x 1.8 in)

AFL's FlowScout PON Power Meter identifies, measures, and qualifies both downstream and upstream signal levels in FTTx PON networks. It is perfect for technicians responsible for activating and maintaining networks carrying a mix of GPON/EPON, video, and next gen PON (XG/XGS-PON, 10GEPON) wavelengths.

Unlike competing through-mode PON Power Meters, AFL's FlowScout requires no setup. Technicians simply plug in the fiber under test to see results displayed in seconds on the large color touchscreen. Storage and reporting options are included to verify and document results from the field.

FlowScout's rugged design makes it perfect for outside plant environments where it can be dropped, get dirty or even wet. And because it is so easy to use, FlowScout requires little, if any, training.

Contact your AFL representative to schedule a demo or get more information.

